AgroHof.[i3

Metal Technik CutterSilage 1680

Seau pour ensilage 168 cm

Parametres
Nom
Largeur
Hauteur
Poids
Longueur
Capacité (m3)
Nombre de bouteilles

Hauteur d'ouverture

Siege social
Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Ventes

+34 662 65 14 07
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.fr/sku/m27-2904

Unité
1680 mm
980 mm
500 kg
1070 mm
0.9 m3

2 pcs

875 mm


tel:0034662651407
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.fr/sku/m27-2904

