



Metal Technik CutterSilage 1680

Seau pour ensilage 168 cm



Siège social

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Ventes

+34 662 65 14 07
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.fr/sku/m27-2904>



Paramètres

Nom	Unité
Largeur	1680 mm
Hauteur	980 mm
Poids	500 kg
Longueur	1070 mm
Capacité (m³)	0.9 m³
Nombre de bouteilles	2 pcs
Hauteur d'ouverture	875 mm